St. Michael's Lutheran Church
Roster for Teller Group

Ministry Area: Worship (Nurture}, Group: Teller

Name

Patty Bales

Molly Bernhagen

Terry Boehlke
Kathy Callinan
Dean Carter
Alina Cramble
Mary Drache
Ken Gibson
Chris Hughes
Irmeli Moran
Bev Stratton

Nancy Suter

Total Roster: 12
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Email

pattybales@comcast.net
mollyb30@msn.com
terry.boehlke@yahoo.com
kkcallinan@gmail.com
dcarter4141@gmail.com
alina.cramble@gmail.com
mthomdrall9@gmail.com
kensan2k@q.com
cthchahch@comcast.net
irmelimoran@gmail.com
stratton@augsburg.edu

samsuter20@gmail.com

Phone

(651) 341-8377
(612) 270-7603
(651) 646-3276
(651) 274-5873
(651) 636-4146
(763) 432-0803
(651) 487-2661
(651) 636-3899
(651) 635-0647
(651) 757-6517
(651) 481-8918

(612) 747-1045
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